HAND AND
FOOT PLATE
HAND AND
FOOT PLATE
Medifit Devices LLPMedifit Devices LLP
Indications
LCP plates may in principle be used for the same

7 Hole T2153.07
4 Hole T2154.04
5 Hole T2154.05
w w w . m e d i f i t d e v i c e s . c o m
M e d i f i t  D e v i c e s  L L P
Micro T Locking Plate
1.5mm / 2.0mm / 2.4mm (Hed 3 Hole)
Micro Y Locking Plate
1.5mm / 2.0mm / 2.4mm
Micro Condylar Locking Plate
1.5mm / 2.0mm / 2.4mm
Micro Rotation Correction Locking Plate
1.5mm / 2.0mm / 2.4mm
6.0mm T1004.006
8.0mm T1004.008
10.0mm T1004.010
12.0mm T1004.012
14.0mm T1004.014
16.0mm T1004.016
18.0mm T1004.018
20.0mm T1004.020
6mm T1003.006
8mm T1003.008
10mm T1003.010
12mm T1003.012
14mm T1003.014
16mm T1003.016
18mm T1003.018
20mm T1003.020
IS046-01 Locking Drill Sleeve 2-1.5mm
IS046-02 Bending Pin For 2.0mm Plate
IS046-03 Drill Bir1.5x90mm
IS046-04 Screw Holding Forceps

Right.Left 2.7mm Standard
w w w . m e d i f i t d e v i c e s . c o m
M e d i f i t  D e v i c e s  L L P
Standard T2167.00
Long T2168.00
Standard T2169.00
Standard T2170.00
TMT Fusion Locking Plate
First 2.7mm Standard
TMT Fusion Locking Plate
First 2.7mm Long
TMT Fusion Locking Plate
Second 2.7mm
Straight Fusion Locking Plate
2.7mm
10mm T1014.010
12mm T1014.012
14mm T1014.014
16mm T1014.016
18mm T1014.018
20mm T1014.020
22mm T1014.022
24mm T1014.024
26mm T1014.026
28mm T1014.028
30mm T1014.030
32mm T1014.032
34mm T1014.034
36mm T1014.036
w w w . m e d i f i t d e v i c e s . c o m
M e d i f i t  D e v i c e s  L L P
2.7mm Locking Screw
38mm T1014.038
40mm T1014.040
42mm T1014.042
44mm T1014.044
45mm T1014.045
46mm T1014.046
48mm T1014.048
50mm T1014.050
52mm T1014.052
54mm T1014.054
55mm T1014.055
56mm T1014.056
58mm T1014.058
60mm T1014.060
8 Hole T2171R.08
9 Hole T2171R.09
Calcaneal Locking Plate
Right/Left 2.7mm
w w w . m e d i f i t d e v i c e s . c o m
M e d i f i t  D e v i c e s  L L P
06mm T1012.006
08mm T1012.008
10mm T1012.010
12mm T1012.012
14mm T1012.014
16mm T1012.016
18mm T1012.018
20mm T1012.020
22mm T1012.022
24mm T1012.024
26mm T1012.026
28mm T1012.028
30mm T1012.030
32mm T1012.032
34mm T1012.034
36mm T1012.036
38mm T1012.038
40mm T1012.040
2.7mm Cortex Screw
IS047-01 Guide Wire Threaded 1.8x225mm
IS047-02 Double Drill Sleeve 2.7-2.0mm
IS047-03 Q.C Drill Bit 2.0x150mm